2023.12
Automotive connectors
【For board-to-FPC】
CF1
Product Catalog
Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. Electromechanical Control Business Division
industrial.panasonic.com/ac/e/ ACCTB116E   202312Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. 2023
FEATURES

RECEPTACLE
PLUG
 ■ ORDERING INFORMATION
AYC1F 1 0
Series
AYC1F : Board to
 FPC connector receptacle
 for automotive application  CF1
Number of pins (2 digits)
04 : 4 pins
06 : 6pins
08 : 8pins
10 : 10pins
Plating (contact portion/soldering portion)
1 : Sn
Molding color
0 : Black
 ■ PRODUCT TYPES
Number of pins Part No.
Packing
Inner carton ( 1-reel ) Outer carton
 4 pins AYC1F0410
800 pcs. 1,600 pcs.
 6 pins AYC1F0610
 8 pins AYC1F0810
10 pins AYC1F1010
Note) Order unit: For volume production: 1-inner carton ( 1-reel ) units. For samples, please contact our sales representative.
 ■ ORDERING INFORMATION
 ■ PRODUCT TYPES
Number of pins Part No.
Packing
Inner carton ( 1-reel ) Outer carton
 4 pins AYC2F0410
800 pcs. 1,600 pcs.
 6 pins AYC2F0610
 8 pins AYC2F0810
10 pins AYC2F1010
Note) Order unit: For volume production: 1-inner carton ( 1-reel ) units. For samples, please contact our sales representative.
Series
AYC2F : Board to
 FPC connector plug
 for automotive application  CF1
AYC2F 1 0
Number of pins (2 digits)
04 : 4 pins
06 : 6pins
08 : 8pins
10 : 10pins
Plating (contact portion/soldering portion)
1 : Sn
Molding color
0 : Black
ー 3 ー
Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. Electromechanical Control Business Division
industrial.panasonic.com/ac/e/ ACCTB116E   202312Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. 2023
Automotive connectors CF1
SPECIFICATIONS
5
1
Humidity (%RH)
85
Avoid condensation
when used at
temperatures
higher than 0℃
Avoid icing
when used at
temperatures
lower than 0℃
Acceptable range
Temperature (℃)
0 85 1005035 125ｰ40
140ｍｍ